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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5336
ANSWERED ON:14.08.2014
PACKAGE OF INCENTIVES DISINCENTIVES
Patil Shri Bheemrao Baswanthrao

Will the Minister of POWER be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government is giving a package of incentives and disincentives for States to operationalise an `open access` system in the power sector; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the response of each State in this regard?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) FOR POWER, COAL AND NEW & RENEWABLE ENERGY
( SHRI PIYUSH GOYAL )

(a) : No, Madam.

(b) : Does not arise in view of reply to (a) above.
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